
pto tmp Apellidos Nombre Sx Cat Ciudad Provincia Club
1 43,4 Hierro Peña Ivan m C Santander Cantabria Sport Miengo
2 47,16 Alvarez Espinar Martin m C Gijón Asturias Piloña Dep.
3 48,06 Peón Azcano Marcos m C Gijon Univr Oviedo
4 48,44 Prieto Diaz David m C Pravia Asturias Toscaf Recta Final

5 50,12 Suarez Laso Alberto m C Oviedo Asturias Oviedo Atmo.
6 51,15 Mier Alonso Javier m C Trubia Asturias OCHOBRE
7 51,34 Mora Gª-Mora Francisco m D Don Benito Badajoz Mrtn VegasAltas
8 51,41 Villanueva González Bernardo m F Luarca Asturias Toscaf Recta Final

9 51,57 Pérez Rodriguez Verónica f C Oviedo Asturias Univsdd Oviedo
10 52,47 Suntaxi José m E Oviedo Asturias Llanera 2007
11 53,3 Esteban de Pablo Diego m C Gijón Asturias Los Morgalinos
12 54,3 Fernandez Santos Luis Mig. m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
13 54,31 Garcia Quintana Juan Jo m C Ribadesella Ribadesella SCD
14 54,32 Roza Moro Luis m F Gijon Asturias Indep.
15 54,43 Solis Suarez Adrian m C Ujo Asturias Indep.
16 54,57 Palacín Carro Juan Ant. m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
17 55,03 Alvarez Gonzalez Joaquin m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
18 55,1 Tejerina Lamas Jorge m D Sotrondio Asturias Atmo. 884 Nalón
19 55,11 Olmedo Valledor Victoriano m C Langreo Asturias Desnivel
20 55,13 Diaz Fernandez Ruben m E Cabañaquinta Asturias Collanzo Atmo.
21 55,2 Álvarez Herrero Esther f E Oviedo Asturias Feve Ov. Kayak
22 55,21 del Valle Gutierrez Jose Ig. m G Oviedo Asturias Feve Ov. Kayak
23 55,33 Suarez Celorio Enrique m E Ribadesella Ribadesella SCD
24 56,11 Sanchez Garcia Wanda f C Gijon Playas Castellón

GENERAL absoluta



25 56,12 Avanzas Rodriguez Manuel A m F Luanco Asturias Esnova G Atmo.
26 56,14 Santamaría Rguez. José Ml. m C Turón Asturias Mieres Atmo.
27 56,17 Peralta Marquez Rafael m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
28 56,24 Alonso Vega Alejandro m C Villaviciosa Asturias Piloña Dep.
29 56,47 Rodriguez Fanjul Angel m G Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
30 57,26 Vallina Alvarez Jes. Aladino m H Langreo Asturias Indep.
31 57,59 Villar López Ignacio m F Oviedo Asturias La Santina
32 58,13 Sanchez Berbes Roberto m G Ribadesella Ribadesella SCD
33 58,54 de Jesus Seixas Luis Ant. m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
34 59,21 Vera Pachacama Rodolfo m G Oviedo Asturias Indep.
35 59,46 Alvarez Pérez Daniel m C Gijón Asturias Acd. Civil Musel
36 59,49 Oubel Suarez Adrian m C Laviana Asturias Desnivel
37 60,03 Pérez Muñiz Luis   m D Lugones Asturias Piloña Dep.
38 60,28 Rodríguez Andrés Humberto m F Oviedo Asturias Ocle Atmo.
39 60,29 Valiente Vena Beatriz f C Infiesto Asturias Krafft-Atc. Sanse
40 60,3 García Martínez Borja Jer. m C Gijón Asturias Playas Castellón
41 60,4 Sobradillo Sanchez Marcos m C Laviana Asturias Desnivel
42 60,41 Martinez Viesca Oliver m D Laviana Asturias Desnivel
43 60,51 Gonzalez Restrepo Ramón m C Blimea Asturias Indep.
44 60,56 Barrero Ferreira Niceto m C Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
45 61,08 Larumbe Fernandino Txus m E Pamplona Asturias Indep.
46 61,11 Félix Rodriguez Jose M m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
47 61,13 Arias Fernandez Eduardo J. m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
48 61,22 Llorenzo Colinas Carlos m C Benavente León Benavente Atmo.
49 61,23 Oliveros Doce Faustino m F Gijón Asturias Indep.
50 61,31 Alvarez Fornos Luis Enr. m D Aviles Asturias Triatlon Avilés
51 61,43 Gargantiel Hervás David m C Gijon Asturias Indep.
52 61,56 Horreo Alonso Daniel m C Villaviciosa Asturias Piloña Dep.



53 62,15 Gonzalez Rodriguez Enrique m D Figaredo Asturias Mieres Atmo.
54 62,28 Garcia Diaz Marcelino m D Ribadesella Ribadesella SCD
55 62,46 Santana Garcia José m E El Entrego Asturias Collanzo Atmo.
56 63,11 Lobo Suarez José Luis m H El Entrego Asturias OCHOBRE
57 63,12 Calvente García Jose Luis m E Candás Asturias Indep.
58 63,35 Caballero Estepa Mª José f F Gijón Asturias Texu
59 63,36 Conejo Fernandez Fco. Javier m E Cagas Onis Asturias Cangas Onis At
60 63,43 Fernandez García Julián m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
61 63,51 Velasco Municio Luis m F Valladolid Valladolid Indep.
62 63,57 Suarez Paredes Iván m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
63 64,25 Menendez Coto José Mel. m F El Entrego Asturias OCHOBRE
64 64,38 Díez Cubas Jose Mel. m D Avilés Asturias Indep.
65 64,41 Dominguez Pérez Luís m C Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
66 64,42 Santiago García Rafael m F Coaña Asturias CAO Navia
67 64,52 Fernández Alonso Laura f C Luanco Asturias Indep.
68 65,2 Vazque Alvarez Alfonso m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
69 65,24 Nicolas Aparicio Joaquin m G Oviedo Asturias Indep.
70 65,28 Menendez Muñoz Antonio m D PosadaLlanera Asturias Indep.
71 65,29 Sanchez Barbón Javier m C Laviana Asturias Desnivel
72 65,45 Balaguer Camps Kike m C Bonrepos Valencia Indep.
73 65,48 Gonzalez Nevado Joaquin m B Langreo Asturias Indep.
74 65,48 Pino Llamazares Diego José m C Oviedo Asturias XenteCorrendera
75 66,09 Meana Fernandez Miguel m G Gijón Asturias Indep.
76 66,2 Cordón Santamaría José Luis m H Gijón Asturias Esbardu Payma
77 66,25 de Ancos Fernández Millán m B Oviedo Asturias La Santina
78 66,29 Alonso Jimenez Francisco Jv m C PolaSiero Asturias Indep.
79 66,29 Montes Camino Daniel m C PolaSiero Asturias Indep.
80 66,41 Pinto Brízida Felipe m D Leiria Portugal Indep.



81 66,51 Alvarez Garcia Jose Mel. m D Laviana Asturias Indep.
82 66,59 Rosado Segado Pedro Luís m D Fuenlabrada Madrid Indep.
83 67,08 Suarez Mendez Juan C m E Noreña Asturias Indep.
84 67,24 Fernandez Calavia Francisco m G Avilés Asturias Indep.
85 67,26 Esteban López Javier Marc. m D Gijón Asturias Indep.
86 67,36 Suárez Taboada Fabian m C Gijón Asturias Indep.
87 67,45 Montes Gonzalez Andrés m F Blimea Asturias Texu
88 67,48 Martinez Pérez José Mª m C Trubia Asturias Indep.
89 67,5 Garcia Castro Silvia f E Aller Asturias Estadio Gj
90 68,06 Rocha Casas Sabino A. m G Oviedo Asturias Xente Correndera
91 68,07 Criado de la Llana Claudio m G Infiesto Asturias Piloña Dep.
92 68,14 Suarez Noval Fabiu m D Langreo Asturias Indep.
93 68,15 Ferrer Vazquez Francisco Jv m G Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
94 68,17 Muñoz Gabilondo Iñaki m D San Sebastián Guipuzcoa Indep.
95 68,37 del Cuadro Fernandez Joaquin m D Gijón Asturias Los Morgalinos
96 68,4 Rivera Quesada Ricardo m H Langreo Asturias Km 0
97 68,49 Fernandez Caso David m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
98 68,5 Garcia Alvarez Soraya f C Somiedo Asturias Indep.
99 68,58 Macho Garcia Beatriz f D Gijón Asturias Gym&Fitness
100 69,29 Suarez Álvarez Jorge m F Mieres Asturias Mieres Atmo.
101 69,56 Covian Rodriguez Miguel Ang. m E Cancienes Asturias Indep.
102 70,07 Garcés Mayor Juan Pablo m D Guadalajara Guadalajara Mrth. Guadalajara
103 70,08 Garcia García Daniel m D Gijon Asturias Indep.
104 70,21 Garcia Espinosa Manuel m F Godelleta Valencia Indep.
105 70,26 Roman Martin Juan deDios m E Carreño Astruias Indep.
106 70,4 Menéndez Triver Victor m C Gijón Asturias Indep.
107 70,49 Gonzalez- Irún Vayas Antonio m I Ferrol A Coruña CastroLobadiz
108 70,56 Gutierrez Fernandez Mario m F Langreo Asturias Indep.



109 71,22 Suarez Fernandez Godofredo m F Oviedo Asturias Indep.
110 71,39 Sanchez-Villares Gomez Juan Mig. m H Valladolid Valladolid Trotapinares
111 72,11 de Ancos Palacios J. Ruben m F Oviedo Asturias OCHOBRE
112 72,14 Leis Pena Inmaculada f E Vega Sariego Asturias Indep.
113 72,33 Valverde Gea Antonio m G Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
114 72,56 Diaz Garcia Francisco El. m E S.Juan Arena Asturias Grasias
115 73,26 Palacios Torre Iván m D Tudela Navarra Indep.
116 73,58 Balbin Rodriguez Francisco J. m G Colunga Asturias Colunga Jurásico
117 74,07 Fernandez Martinez Celestino m G Gijón Asturias Madreña Veloz
118 74,42 Menendez de Blas Orlando m E Gijón Asturias Indep.
119 74,43 Calero Milla Pedro m F Chinchilla Albacete Indep.
120 74,43 Fernández Santoveña Javier m F Oviedo Asturias Xente Correndera
121 75,06 Peinador Izquierdo German m G Gijón Asturias Madreña Veloz
122 75,29 Tejo Perez Ignacio m G Ribadesella Ribadesella SCD
123 75,46 López Fresno Victor m C Blimea Asturias Indep.
124 75,46 Lopez García José Miguel m F Blimea Asturias P.L Oviedo
125 75,49 Martinez Martinez Fernando G m G Colunga Asturias Colunga Jurásico
126 75,51 Riera Antuña Luís m D Langreo Asturias Indep.
127 76,01 Pérez Fernandez José Angel m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
128 76,46 Irazabal Pino Jorge m C Gijon Asturias Indep.
129 76,48 Quiros Rodriguez José R. m E PolaSiero Asturias Corresiero
130 76,48 Rodriguez Norniella Alberto m D Oviedo Indep.
131 76,5 Martinez Palacios Carlos m D Langreo Asturias Indep.
132 77,12 Marqués Arias Javier m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
133 77,13 Fernandez de Vera Luis m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
134 77,26 Pérez Velasco Dimas m G Langreo Asturias Indep.
135 77,28 Hevia Gonzalez Mª José f E Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
136 77,43 Saiz Miranda Javier m D El Escorial SL Madrid Indep.



137 78,06 Martin y Marero David m F Colmenar Vj. Madrid La Pedriza CM
138 78,46 Bartolomé Diaz José Ang. m G Gijón Asturias Madreña Veloz
139 78,47 Fernandez Fernandez Alberto Cr. m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
140 79,01 Leinweber Martín m F PolaSiero Asturias Indep.
141 79,06 Alvarez Roman Benjamín m F Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
142 80,23 Alvarez Diez David m C León León Indep.
143 80,33 Recio Fernandez Javier m E Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
144 80,48 Hernandez Mateos Julia f G Valladolid Valladolid Trotapinares
145 82,34 Rodriguez Fernandez José Ant. m J Aviles Asturias Mercadona
146 82,52 Fernández Lorenzo José m I Nava Asturias Indep.
147 84,27 Fernandez Vazquez Adrian m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
148 84,38 Granda Martinez Rafael m E Laviana Asturias Indep.
149 84,43 Alba Antón Jesus Av. m E Laviana Asturias Indep.
0 90 Garcia Cadórniga Patricia f C Lugo Llanera Asturias Indep.
0 90 Gonzalez Pérez Ana f D Avilés Asturias Indep.
0 90 Meana Suarez Paula f B Gijón Asturias Univ.  Oviedo
0 90 Menendez Gonzalez Iván m C Soto Sajambre León Academia Civil
0 90 Pérez Jimenez Noel m C Madrid Madrid Desnivel
0 90 Alcaraz Clemente Angel m F Gijón Asturias Esbardu Payma
0 90 Fernández Benito Javier m C Gijon Asturias Esnova G Atmo.
0 90 Vallina Sanchez Manuel J. m G Gijón Asturias Esnova Gijón 
0 90 Alvarez Vivian Francisco m E Lugo Llanera Asturias Indep.
0 90 Astorgano Martinez Jorge Jv. m F Ponferrada León Indep.
0 90 Cabo Gonzalez Ignacio m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
0 90 Carmona Arija Jesus m C Avilés Asturias Indep.
0 90 Copete Mertinez Javier m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
0 90 Diaz Rodriguez Pedro m F ColladoVillalba Madrid Indep.
0 90 Fernández Alvarez Luis Enr. m C Lugo Llanera Asturias Indep.



0 90 Fernandez Arduengo Juan Ant. m F Langreo Asturias Indep.
0 90 Fernandez Fernandez Jose Mel. m E Gijón Asturias Indep.
0 90 Fernandez Rodriguez Pablo m D Lugones Asturias Indep.
0 90 Garcia del Valle Francisco m G Gijón Asturias Indep.
0 90 Gonzalez Cuesta Andrés m G Langreo Asturias Indep.
0 90 Gonzalez Durán Sergio m A Oviedo Asturias Indep.
0 90 López Fernandez Luis m E Corrales Buelna Cantabria Indep.
0 90 Marín Casero Yonatan m D Gijón Asturias indep.
0 90 Martinez Castaño Juan m D Gijon Asturias Indep.
0 90 Menendez Miguel Jose Alberto m C Campo Caso Asturias Indep.
0 90 Miguel Calvo Alfredo m C Campo Caso Asturias Indep.
0 90 Nájera Alesón Manuel m H Gijon Asturias Indep.
0 90 Piedehierro Gutierrez Juan Miguel m D Gijon Asturias indep.
0 90 Ranero Gonzalez Aitor m E Portugalete Vizcaya Indep.
0 90 Rey Miranda Alvaro m G Gijón Asturias Indep.
0 90 Rodríguez Alvarez José Luis m H Oviedo Asturias Indep.
0 90 Rodriguez Reguero Javier m D Gijon Asturias Indep.
0 90 Rodriguez Villa Rubén m C Gijon Asturias Indep.
0 90 Sordo Puertas Juan m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
0 90 Vidal Sabugo Luis Vicente m C Gijon Asturias Indep.
0 90 Calvo Temprano Miguel A. m D Gijón Asturias Llanera 2007
0 90 Garcia Bernal Fernando m C Cartagena Murcia Marat Cartagena
0 90 Maroto Viudes Juan m D Cartagena Murcia Marat Cartagena
0 90 Martin Nuñez Raul m D Lugones Asturias Nava Atmo.
0 90 Ros Zuazua Pedro m C Oviedo Asturias Triatlón Oviedo
0 90 Villazón Gónzalez Pablo m E Villaviciosa Asturias Villaviciosa Atmo.



pto tmp Apellidos Nombre Sx Cat Ciudad Provincia Club

73 65,48 Gonzalez Nevado Joaquin m B Langreo Asturias Indep.
77 66,25 de Ancos Fernández Millán m B Oviedo Asturias La Santina

1 43,4 Hierro Peña Ivan m C Santander Cantabria Sport Miengo
2 47,16 Alvarez Espinar Martin m C Gijón Asturias Piloña Dep.
3 48,06 Peón Azcano Marcos m C Gijon Asturias Univr Oviedo
4 48,44 Prieto Diaz David m C Pravia Asturias Toscaf Recta Final
5 50,12 Suarez Laso Alberto m C Oviedo Asturias Oviedo Atmo.
6 51,15 Mier Alonso Javier m C Trubia Asturias OCHOBRE
9 51,57 Pérez Rodriguez Verónica f C Oviedo Asturias Univsdd Oviedo
11 53,3 Esteban de Pablo Diego m C Gijón Asturias Los Morgalinos
13 54,31 Garcia Quintana Juan Jo m C Ribadesella Asturias Ribadesella SCD
15 54,43 Solis Suarez Adrian m C Ujo Asturias Indep.
16 54,57 Palacín Carro Juan Ant. m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
17 55,03 Alvarez Gonzalez Joaquin m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
19 55,11 Olmedo Valledor Victoriano m C Langreo Asturias Desnivel
24 56,11 Sanchez Garcia Wanda f C Gijon Asturias Playas Castellón
26 56,14 Santamaría Rguez. José Ml. m C Turón Asturias Mieres Atmo.
27 56,17 Peralta Marquez Rafael m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
28 56,24 Alonso Vega Alejandro m C Villaviciosa Asturias Piloña Dep.
35 59,46 Alvarez Pérez Daniel m C Gijón Asturias Acd. Civil Musel
36 59,49 Oubel Suarez Adrian m C Laviana Asturias Desnivel

Clasificacion por gategorias

Promesa

Senior



39 60,29 Valiente Vena Beatriz f C Infiesto Asturias Krafft-Atc. Sanse
40 60,3 García Martínez Borja Jer. m C Gijón Asturias Playas Castellón
41 60,4 Sobradillo Sanchez Marcos m C Laviana Asturias Desnivel
43 60,51 Gonzalez Restrepo Ramón m C Blimea Asturias Indep.
44 60,56 Barrero Ferreira Niceto m C Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
48 61,22 Llorenzo Colinas Carlos m C Benavente León Benavente Atmo.
51 61,43 Gargantiel Hervás David m C Gijon Asturias Indep.
52 61,56 Horreo Alonso Daniel m C Villaviciosa Asturias Piloña Dep.
60 63,43 Fernandez García Julián m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
62 63,57 Suarez Paredes Iván m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
65 64,41 Dominguez Pérez Luís m C Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
67 64,52 Fernández Alonso Laura f C Luanco Asturias Indep.
71 65,29 Sanchez Barbón Javier m C Laviana Asturias Desnivel
72 65,45 Balaguer Camps Kike m C Bonrepos Valencia Indep.
74 65,48 Pino Llamazares Diego José m C Oviedo Asturias XenteCorrendera
78 66,29 Alonso Jimenez Francisco Jv m C PolaSiero Asturias Indep.
79 66,29 Montes Camino Daniel m C PolaSiero Asturias Indep.
86 67,36 Suárez Taboada Fabian m C Gijón Asturias Indep.
88 67,48 Martinez Pérez José Mª m C Trubia Asturias Indep.
97 68,49 Fernandez Caso David m C Langreo Asturias Indep.
98 68,5 Garcia Alvarez Soraya f C Somiedo Asturias Indep.
106 70,4 Menéndez Triver Victor m C Gijón Asturias Indep.
123 75,46 López Fresno Victor m C Blimea Asturias Indep.
128 76,46 Irazabal Pino Jorge m C Gijon Asturias Indep.
132 77,12 Marqués Arias Javier m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
133 77,13 Fernandez de Vera Luis m C Oviedo Asturias Indep.
142 80,23 Alvarez Diez David m C León León Indep.
147 84,27 Fernandez Vazquez Adrian m C Langreo Asturias Indep.



7 51,34 Mora Gª-Mora Francisco m D Don Benito Badajoz Mrtn VegasAltas
18 55,1 Tejerina Lamas Jorge m D Sotrondio Asturias Atmo. 884 Nalón
33 58,54 de Jesus Seixas Luis Ant. m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
37 60,03 Pérez Muñiz Luis   m D Lugones Asturias Piloña Dep.
42 60,41 Martinez Viesca Oliver m D Laviana Asturias Desnivel
46 61,11 Félix Rodriguez Jose M m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
50 61,31 Alvarez Fornos Luis Enr. m D Aviles Asturias Triatlon Avilés
53 62,15 Gonzalez Rodriguez Enrique m D Figaredo Asturias Mieres Atmo.
54 62,28 Garcia Diaz Marcelino m D Ribadesella Asturias Ribadesella SCD
64 64,38 Díez Cubas Jose Mel. m D Avilés Asturias Indep.
68 65,2 Vazque Alvarez Alfonso m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
70 65,28 Menendez Muñoz Antonio m D PosadaLlanera Asturias Indep.
80 66,41 Pinto Brízida Felipe m D Leiria Portugal Indep.
81 66,51 Alvarez Garcia Jose Mel. m D Laviana Asturias Indep.
82 66,59 Rosado Segado Pedro Luís m D Fuenlabrada Madrid Indep.
85 67,26 Esteban López Javier Marc. m D Gijón Asturias Indep.
92 68,14 Suarez Noval Fabiu m D Langreo Asturias Indep.
94 68,17 Muñoz Gabilondo Iñaki m D San Sebastián Guipuzcoa Indep.
95 68,37 del Cuadro Fernandez Joaquin m D Gijón Asturias Los Morgalinos
99 68,58 Macho Garcia Beatriz f D Gijón Asturias Gym&Fitness
102 70,07 Garcés Mayor Juan Pablo m D Guadalajara Guadalajara Mrth. Guadalajara
103 70,08 Garcia García Daniel m D Gijon Asturias Indep.
115 73,26 Palacios Torre Iván m D Tudela Navarra Indep.
126 75,51 Riera Antuña Luís m D Langreo Asturias Indep.
130 76,48 Rodriguez Norniella Alberto m D Oviedo Asturias Indep.
131 76,5 Martinez Palacios Carlos m D Langreo Asturias Indep.
136 77,43 Saiz Miranda Javier m D El Escorial SL Madrid Indep.

Veteranos A



10 52,47 Suntaxi José m E Oviedo Asturias Llanera 2007
12 54,3 Fernandez Santos Luis Mig. m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
20 55,13 Diaz Fernandez Ruben m E Cabañaquinta Asturias Collanzo Atmo.
21 55,2 Álvarez Herrero Esther f E Oviedo Asturias Feve Ov. Kayak
23 55,33 Suarez Celorio Enrique m E Ribadesella Asturias Ribadesella SCD
45 61,08 Larumbe Fernandino Txus m E Pamplona Asturias Indep.
47 61,13 Arias Fernandez Eduardo J. m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
55 62,46 Santana Garcia José m E El Entrego Asturias Collanzo Atmo.
57 63,12 Calvente García Jose Luis m E Candás Asturias Indep.
59 63,36 Conejo Fernandez Fco. Javier m E Cagas Onis Asturias Cangas Onis At
83 67,08 Suarez Mendez Juan C m E Noreña Asturias Indep.
89 67,5 Garcia Castro Silvia f E Aller Asturias Estadio Gj
101 69,56 Covian Rodriguez Miguel Ang. m E Cancienes Asturias Indep.
105 70,26 Roman Martin Juan deDios m E Carreño Astruias Indep.
112 72,14 Leis Pena Inmaculada f E Vega Sariego Asturias Indep.
114 72,56 Diaz Garcia Francisco El. m E S.Juan Arena Asturias Grasias
118 74,42 Menendez de Blas Orlando m E Gijón Asturias Indep.
127 76,01 Pérez Fernandez José Angel m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
129 76,48 Quiros Rodriguez José R. m E PolaSiero Asturias Corresiero
135 77,28 Hevia Gonzalez Mª José f E Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
139 78,47 Fernandez Fernandez Alberto Cr. m E Oviedo Asturias Indep.
143 80,33 Recio Fernandez Javier m E Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos
148 84,38 Granda Martinez Rafael m E Laviana Asturias Indep.
149 84,43 Alba Antón Jesus Av. m E Laviana Asturias Indep.

8 51,41 Villanueva González Bernardo m F Luarca Asturias Toscaf Recta Final
14 54,32 Roza Moro Luis m F Gijon Asturias Indep.

Veteranos B

Veteranos C



25 56,12 Avanzas Rodriguez Manuel A m F Luanco Asturias Esnova G Atmo.
31 57,59 Villar López Ignacio m F Oviedo Asturias La Santina
38 60,28 Rodríguez Andrés Humberto m F Oviedo Asturias Ocle Atmo.
49 61,23 Oliveros Doce Faustino m F Gijón Asturias Indep.
58 63,35 Caballero Estepa Mª José f F Gijón Asturias Texu
61 63,51 Velasco Municio Luis m F Valladolid Valladolid Indep.
63 64,25 Menendez Coto José Mel. m F El Entrego Asturias OCHOBRE
66 64,42 Santiago García Rafael m F Coaña Asturias CAO Navia
87 67,45 Montes Gonzalez Andrés m F Blimea Asturias Texu
100 69,29 Suarez Álvarez Jorge m F Mieres Asturias Mieres Atmo.
104 70,21 Garcia Espinosa Manuel m F Godelleta Valencia Indep.
108 70,56 Gutierrez Fernandez Mario m F Langreo Asturias Indep.
109 71,22 Suarez Fernandez Godofredo m F Oviedo Asturias Indep.
111 72,11 de Ancos Palacios J. Ruben m F Oviedo Asturias OCHOBRE
119 74,43 Calero Milla Pedro m F Chinchilla Albacete Indep.
120 74,43 Fernández Santoveña Javier m F Oviedo Asturias Xente Correndera
124 75,46 Lopez García José Miguel m F Blimea Asturias P.L Oviedo
137 78,06 Martin y Marero David m F Colmenar Vj. Madrid La Pedriza CM
140 79,01 Leinweber Martín m F PolaSiero Asturias Indep.
141 79,06 Alvarez Roman Benjamín m F Oviedo Asturias Los Morgalinos

22 55,21 del Valle Gutierrez Jose Ig. m G Oviedo Asturias Feve Ov. Kayak
29 56,47 Rodriguez Fanjul Angel m G Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
32 58,13 Sanchez Berbes Roberto m G Ribadesella Asturias Ribadesella SCD
34 59,21 Vera Pachacama Rodolfo m G Oviedo Asturias Indep.
69 65,24 Nicolas Aparicio Joaquin m G Oviedo Asturias Indep.
75 66,09 Meana Fernandez Miguel m G Gijón Asturias Indep.
84 67,24 Fernandez Calavia Francisco m G Avilés Asturias Indep.

Veteranos D



90 68,06 Rocha Casas Sabino A. m G Oviedo Asturias Xente Correndera
91 68,07 Criado de la Llana Claudio m G Infiesto Asturias Piloña Dep.
93 68,15 Ferrer Vazquez Francisco Jv m G Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
113 72,33 Valverde Gea Antonio m G Langreo Asturias OCHOBRE
116 73,58 Balbin Rodriguez Francisco J. m G Colunga Asturias Colunga Jurásico
117 74,07 Fernandez Martinez Celestino m G Gijón Asturias Madreña Veloz
121 75,06 Peinador Izquierdo German m G Gijón Asturias Madreña Veloz
122 75,29 Tejo Perez Ignacio m G Ribadesella Asturias Ribadesella SCD
125 75,49 Martinez Martinez Fernando G m G Colunga Asturias Colunga Jurásico
134 77,26 Pérez Velasco Dimas m G Langreo Asturias Indep.
138 78,46 Bartolomé Diaz José Ang. m G Gijón Asturias Madreña Veloz
144 80,48 Hernandez Mateos Julia f G Valladolid Valladolid Trotapinares

30 57,26 Vallina Alvarez Jes. Aladino m H Langreo Asturias Indep.
56 63,11 Lobo Suarez José Luis m H El Entrego Asturias OCHOBRE
76 66,2 Cordón Santamaría José Luis m H Gijón Asturias Esbardu Payma
96 68,4 Rivera Quesada Ricardo m H Langreo Asturias Km 0
110 71,39 Sanchez-Villares Gomez Juan Mig. m H Valladolid Valladolid Trotapinares

107 70,49 Gonzalez- Irún Vayas Antonio m I Ferrol A Coruña CastroLobadiz
146 82,52 Fernández Lorenzo José m I Nava Asturias Indep.

145 82,34 Rodriguez Fernandez José Ant. m J Aviles Asturias Mercadona
Veteranos G

Veteranos E

Veteranos F


